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ID 03 TAX SAVINGS - Continued

Trans Eff Date Transaction Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Mobile Transfer.

Aug 14 Deposit ACH GEISINGER HEALTH 200.00 200.37

Aug 28 Deposit ACH GEISINGER HEALTH 200.00 400.37

Aug 31 Ending Balance 400.37

Total Deposits 400.00
Total Withdrawals 200.00

ID 04 CHECKING

Joint Owner(s): JANE DOE

Trans Eff Date Transaction Deposit Withdrawal Balance

Aug 1 Balance Forward 1,613.15

Aug 1 Withdrawal Debit Card -9.13 1,604.02
8/1 BURGER KING #1234 DE LAND MiI

Aug 1 Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher 298.10 1,902.12
7/30 AMERICAN Al 0000000001234 DALLAS TX

Aug 2 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 01 80.00 1,982.12
Mobile Transfer.

Aug 2 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 03 200.00 2,182.12
Mobile Transfer.

Aug 2 Withdrawal at ATM #123456 -282.00 1,900.12
CAMPUS USA CRED 12345 US HWY 123 #123 LIVONIA

Aug 3 MI Deposit 500.00 2,400.12

Aug 3 Draft 001234 -50.00 2,350.12

Aug 3 Draft 001234 -73.95 2,276.17

Aug 4 Withdrawal at ATM #123456 -402.00 1,874.17
CAMPUS USA CRED 12345 US HWY 123 #123 LIVONIA M

Aug 4 Draft 001234 -429.16 1,445.01

Aug 4 Draft 001234 -522.38 922.63

Aug 6 Withdrawal Debit Card -39.64 882.99
8/5 WM SUPERCENTER #1234 LIVONIA Ml

Aug 6 Withdrawal Debit Card -12.12 870.87
8/5 WM SUPERCENTER #1234 LIVONIA MI

Aug 6 Deposit by Check 500.00 1,370.87

Aug 6 Aug 07 Withdrawal at ATM #000123 -22.00 1,348.87
CAMPUS USA CRED 12345 US HWY 123 #123 LIVONIA MI

Aug 7 Ending Balance 1,294.59

Refinance or consolidate your loans to take advantage of our great rates today at www.ids.com




